Week 1
4/28/2022

4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022
4/28/2022

Week 2
5/05/2022

5/05/2022
5/05/2022
5/05/2022
5/05/2022

Week 3
5/12/2022

5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022
5/12/2022

Week 4
5/19/2022

5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022
5/19/2022

Week 5
5/26/2022

5/26/2022
5/26/2022
5/26/2022
5/26/2022

Week 6
6/02/2022

6/02/2022
6/02/2022
6/02/2022
6/02/2022

FOUR SKINS
TEAM CHURCH
TEAM DAHL
TEAM MOE

TEAM MOE
TEAM BARRY
TEAM ISENSEE
TEAM KELLY

TEAM STAKER
FOUR SKINS
TEAM CHURCH
TEAM DAHL

TEAM DAHL
TEAM MOE
TEAM BARRY
TEAM ISENSEE

TEAM STAKER
TEAM KELLY
FOUR SKINS
TEAM CHURCH

TEAM CHURCH
TEAM DAHL
TEAM MOE
TEAM BARRY

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
'S
'S
VS

'S
VS
VS
VS

TEAM STAKER
TEAM KELLY
TEAM ISENSEE
TEAM BARRY

TEAM STAKER
TEAM DAHL
TEAM CHURCH
FOUR SKINS

TEAM KELLY
TEAM ISENSEE
TEAM BARRY
TEAM MOE

TEAM STAKER
TEAM CHURCH
FOUR SKINS
TEAM KELLY

TEAM ISENSEE
TEAM BARRY
TEAM MOE
TEAM DAHL

TEAM STAKER
FOUR SKINS
TEAM KELLY
TEAM ISENSEE

at CORNER BAR
at CORNER BAR
at GARDEN GRILL
at GARDEN GRILL

at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR
at CORNER BAR
at GARDEN GRILL

at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR
at CORNER BAR
at GARDEN GRILL

at GARDEN GRILL
at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR
at CORNER BAR

at GARDEN GRILL
at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR
at CORNER BAR

at CORNER BAR
at GARDEN GRILL
at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR



Week 7
6/09/2022

6/09/2022
6/09/2022
6/09/2022
6/09/2022

TEAM STAKER
TEAM ISENSEE
TEAM KELLY
FOUR SKINS

TEAM BARRY
TEAM MOE
TEAM DAHL
TEAM CHURCH

at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR
at GARDEN GRILL
at CORNER BAR



