TMDFTC - Division A

Veek 1 I/28/2022				
4/28/2022	FOUR SKINS	VS	TEAM STAKER	at CORNER BAR
4/28/2022	TEAM CHURCH	VS	TEAM KELLY	at CORNER BAR
4/28/2022	TEAM DAHL	VS	TEAM ISENSEE	at GARDEN GRILL
4/28/2022	TEAM MOE	VS	TEAM BARRY	at GARDEN GRILL
Veek 2 5/05/2022				
5/05/2022	TEAM MOE	VS	TEAM STAKER	at GARDEN GRILL
5/05/2022	TEAM BARRY	VS	TEAM DAHL	at CORNER BAR
5/05/2022	TEAM ISENSEE	VS	TEAM CHURCH	at CORNER BAR
5/05/2022	TEAM KELLY	VS	FOUR SKINS	at GARDEN GRILL
Veek 3 5/12/2022				
5/12/2022	TEAM STAKER	VS	TEAM KELLY	at GARDEN GRILL
5/12/2022	FOUR SKINS	VS	TEAM ISENSEE	at CORNER BAR
5/12/2022	TEAM CHURCH	VS	TEAM BARRY	at CORNER BAR
5/12/2022	TEAM DAHL	VS	TEAM MOE	at GARDEN GRILL
Veek 4 5/19/2022				
5/19/2022	TEAM DAHL	VS	TEAM STAKER	at GARDEN GRILL
5/19/2022	TEAM MOE	VS	TEAM CHURCH	at GARDEN GRILL
5/19/2022	TEAM BARRY	VS	FOUR SKINS	at CORNER BAR
5/19/2022	TEAM ISENSEE	VS	TEAM KELLY	at CORNER BAR
Veek 5 5/26/2022				
5/26/2022	TEAM STAKER	VS	TEAM ISENSEE	at GARDEN GRILL
5/26/2022	TEAM KELLY	VS	TEAM BARRY	at GARDEN GRILL
5/26/2022	FOUR SKINS	VS	TEAM MOE	at CORNER BAR
5/26/2022	TEAM CHURCH	VS	TEAM DAHL	at CORNER BAR
Week 6 6/02/2022				
6/02/2022			TEAM STAKER	at CORNER BAR

VS FOUR SKINS

vs **Team Kelly**

vs **TEAM ISENSEE** at CORNER BAR

at GARDEN GRILL

at GARDEN GRILL

6/02/2022 **TEAM DAHL**

6/02/2022 **TEAM MOE**

6/02/2022 **TEAM BARRY**

Week 7 6/09/2022

6/09/2022	TEAM STAKER	VS	TEAM BARRY	at GARDEN GRILL
6/09/2022	TEAM ISENSEE	VS	TEAM MOE	at CORNER BAR
6/09/2022	TEAM KELLY	VS	TEAM DAHL	at GARDEN GRILL
6/09/2022	FOUR SKINS	VS	TEAM CHURCH	at CORNER BAR